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Brian Graff 
brian@tubbesing.com      

C: (214) 801-3015 

Mike Farrell 
mike@tubbesing.com     

C: (214) 335-0493 

Jason Williams 
jason@tubbesing.com 

C: (972)567-1595
Terry Garrett 

terry@tubbesing.com  
C: (817) 851-3360

Tyler Watterson  
tyler@tubbesing.com   

C: (817) 851-3360 

Heather Webster 
heather@tubbesing.com 

C: (972) 567-1595 

Tubbesing Services:

APC (American Power Conversion) • www.apc.com • 1-Phase & 3-Phase UPS
Systems from 200VA – 3,000kVA; Modular • Precision In-Row Air Conditioning Systems • 
Rack & Enclosure Systems; Rack-Mounted PDU • Integrated Power/Rack/Air Solutions 

ASCO Power Systems • www.ascopower.com • Automatic & Manual Transfer Switches • 
(208V – 25kV) • Generator Control Switchgear (208V thru 25kV) • Open & Closed Transition 
Systems • Load Banks 

ATOM Power • www.atompower.com • Solid-State Circuit Breaker • E.V. Charging •
Smart Power Distribution • Intelligent Software • User Friendly System • ATOM Switch • 

ATOM Panel • ATOM OS • Commercial and Industrial Applications 

Bender Inc. • www.bender.org • World leader in Medical Division Equipment • Line

Isolation Monitors (LIMs) Systems • Isolated Power Panels • Bringing Innovations such as 

Branch Circuit Fault Location and Load Monitoring to Critical Healthcare Facilities 

Current Technology • www.currenttechnology.com • Transient Voltage Surge
Suppressors • Electronic Grade Panelboards • Industrial Grade Power Protection Systems 

DSPM • www.dspmanufacturing.com • Emergency Lighting Inverters; Single Phase from
350W - 18kW • Three Phase from 3kW - 125kW • Voltage Regulators; Frequency 

Conditioners 

POE LIGHTING • www.genisyslightling.com • Low Voltage • Software Enabled •PoE+ (30W per 
port) • UPoE (60W per port) •Open IEEE Infrastructure • 32 bit Architecture 

PDI • www.pdicorp.com • Power Distribution Units; Remote Power Panels; Static Switches;
Branch Circuit Monitoring • Low Voltage Track Busway up to 800A (120V - 600V) Featuring 
Tap-Off Receptacles/Outlet Boxes • Fused Disconnects; Circuit Breakers; Drop Cords 

PowerTemp • www.powertemp.com • Generator Docking Stations • Rental Transfer
Switches • Trap Key Interlock, Smart bus, Smart Lugs • Single & Dual breaker options • 
Load Bank connection boxes 

Schneider Electric • www.schneiderelectric.com • UPS Systems from 10kVA - 1100kVA • 
Double Conversion Continuous On-line Operation • Computer Room A/C • 
Upflow/Downflow; Direct Expansion • Chilled Water & Other Cooling Configurations • 
Facility Power/Cooling Modules 

StructureWare • www.apc.com • Data Center Infrastructure Monitoring (DCIM); Data

Center Operations, Capacity, Change, & Optimize Software 

Tubbesing Solutions: 

Aaron Casey 
aaron@tubbesing.com   

C: (214) 514-9494 

Heath Wilson  
heath@tubbesing.com   

C: (469) 450-5216 

Greg Boss 
greg@tubbesing.com   

C: (972) 898-2323 

Andrew Zampierin  
andrew@tubbesing.com   

C: (972) 567-1325 

Patrick Hurley  
patrick@tubbesing.com   

C: (214) 549-3983 

Clay Bing 
clay@tubbesing.com   
C: (817) 455-6434 

Curt Herge 
curt@tubbesing.com   
C: (469) 859-0072 

Michael Johnson  
michael@tubbesing.com   

C: (469) 439-2613 

Data Center 
Infrastructure Monitoring:

Jeff Noel 
jeffn@tubbesing.com      

C: (214) 690-6866 

Lindsey Jelepis  
lindsey@tubbesing.com 

C: (817) 791-5282 

• 2020 Diplomat Drive, Suite 100 • Farmers Branch, TX 75234 • Office (972) 234-3855 • Fax (972) 234-8865 •

Aaron Blake  
aaron@tubbesing.com      

C: (469) 938-1120
Sydney Simone  

sydney@tubbesing.com     
C: (661) 878-6528

Alan Counts 
acounts@tubbesing.services 

C: (903) 316-4489

Joe Moseley 
jmoseley@tubbesing.services       

C: (214) 929-2118
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